Features
POC-421 21" Point-of-Care Terminal with
12th Generation Intel® Processor
	� 12th generation Intel® Core™ i5/celeron processor
	� 21.5" full HD display with multi-touch P-CAP control
	� M.2 expansion slots for integrating add-on modules
	� Fanless design with upgrade IP54-rated protection for superior hygiene and
infection control

Last updated: 10-Jul-2023
CTOS Service
Ordering Information
Grade Part number Description DRAM Touch SSD WIFI
Medical POC-421-12B00D-CE 21.5",  Core i5, 8G RAM, 256G NVME, WIFI, IPX1, P-CAP Touch, MDR 8GB DDR5 P-CAP 256G WIFI 6E &
BlueTooth5.3
Medical POC-421-12B000-CE 21.5", Core i5, Bare BOM, IPX1, P-CAP Touch, MDR N P-CAP N N
WIFI, IP54, Touch Display Modules
Part Number Description Grade
POC-42X-WF3E POC-4,AX210,WIFI6E,BT5.3,Antenna,RF-RED Global/RED
98R8POC4030 POC-424,IP54,waterproof suite kit package Global/IP54
98R8POC4080 POC-421,IP54,waterproof suite kit package Global/IP54
98R8POC4040 POC-4,21.5" Touch display module,W/Cover Global
98R8POCS050 POC-4,23.8" Touch display module,W/Cover Global
Memory
Part Number Description
SQR-SD5N8G4K8SNGBB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 8GB 1.1v 1Gx16
(0 ~ 85 °C) Samsung
SQR-SD5N16G4K8SNBB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 16GB 1.1v 2Gx8
(0 ~ 85 °C) Samsung
SQR-SD5N32G4K8SNBB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 32GB 1.1v 2Gx8
(0 ~ 85 °C) Samsung
M.2 2280 SQF NVME
Part Number Description
SQF-C8MV2-128GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 128G 3D
TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV2-256GCEDC
(Focus)
SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 256G 3D
TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV4-512GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 512G 3D
TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV4-1TCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 1T 3D TLC
BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV4-2TCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 2T 3D TLC
BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8BV2-128GDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 128G 3D
TLC BiCS5 (-20 ~ 85 °C)
SQF-C8BV2-256GDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 256G 3D
TLC BiCS5 (-20 ~ 85 °C)
SQF-C8BV2-512GDEDM SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 512G 3D
TLC BiCS5 (-20 ~ 85 °C)
Recommended Mounting Solution
Model Name ARES-2423R ARES-2421R
Part Number ARES-2423R-A741L00 ARES-2421R-HA74100